Trofeo Lombardia 4" Prova
Data creazione: 2025/12/14 21:44:56

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 26/09/2021

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 SALA Alessandro
2 REDAELLI Tommaso
3 CAVALLO Gabriele

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 GOTTARDI Stefano
2 DELLA VEDOVA Marco
3 SCHEMBARI Giovanni
NP PIN Roland
Rl MERLINI Mauro

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

MADELLA Remo
GRILLI Alberto
CAVARA Andrea
DIPACE Alessandro
SPAGNOLI Davide
BARENGHI Beniamino
RAVASIO Gianbattista
FT SANVITO Gabriele
NP CAVARA Massimiliano
NP MATTEA Luigi

PM GIOVANNINI Marco
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 BOZZOLA Angelo
2 DALLERA Stefano
3 MANZONI Alessandro
4 CARLI Claudio
FT BONA Mario Fiorenzo
NP SONZINI Massimo
NP ACCORRONI Massimo
PM GALBUSERA Dario
PM DI STEFANO Gianluca

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO DI BRESCIA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:29:37
00:34:34
01:23:43

Tempo
00:54:02
01:09:25
01:49:39
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:48:40
00:55:30
00:56:39
01:02:46
01:03:09
01:23:29
01:44:15
02:01:51
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:46:44

Tempo
01:06:07
01:19:54
01:33:22
01:45:33
02:33:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:27:38
01:05:01



Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 NESSI Carlo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:46:52
2 AROSIO Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:52:51
3 MAISTRELLO Mariano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:29:12
4 MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 01:42:33
NP BELLISARIO Francesco A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:00:00
Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:42:21
2 MAGENES Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:45:45
3 CIVERA Tommaso A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:49:27
4 BRUNO Andrea ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:50:21
5 PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:53:12
6 FAINI Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:53:28
7 BRANDOLINI Andrea A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:55:19
8 FILIPELLI Alessio A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE 00:55:29
9 CERESA Erica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:56:59
10 SPAZZI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:07:49
11 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:09:10
12 MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:09:25
13 PELLEGRINO Gilberto PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 01:11:03
14 COZZI Andrea A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE 01:15:07
15 PELLEGRINO TECCO Stefano PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 01:21:04
16 IENNACO Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:23:48
17 PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 01:49:50
NP DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00
NP DUTTO Samuele Julius PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:00:00
Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MAGENES Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:13
2 BARENGHI Lucilla VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:37:14
3 DI BACCO Stella A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:37:45
NP COZzZI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:00:00
Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DI STEFANO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:33:24
2 CIARLITTO Guendalina ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:51:39
3 BASTERIS Sara ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:57:41
4 GUIDA Francesca ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 01:03:45
5 COZZIl Lisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:15:11



Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

1 GARIBOLDI Alessandra
2 PALAMARA Stefania

3 VALLI Elisa
NP POLICE Eugenia

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

1 POLI Elena

2 ELLI Cristina

3 MARSON Marta
NP RAMPADO Elena

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 SACILOTTO Lucia
2 RIVA Annamaria
3 MOSSO Bruna
4 CRIPPA Loredana

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 FRIGERIO Daniela
NP CAMERINI Maia
Rl KALCICH Licia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Lucia
2 ZANOLI Chiara

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
01:05:23
01:51:03
01:57:03
00:00:00

Tempo
01:00:35
01:03:40
01:19:59
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:44
00:58:32
01:08:12
01:31:14

Tempo
01:16:21
00:00:00
01:40:50

Tempo
00:52:53
01:03:42



